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Szanowni Panstwo,

Ostateczne wyniki wyboréw cztonkéw Kolegium Elektorow Wydziatu Fizyki Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego wygladajg nastepujaco:

ez grupy innych nauczycieli akademickich wybralismy:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

11

10)
)

dr Charzynski Szymon

dr Cury Camargo Bruno
dr De Souza Lana Antoniazzi Igor
dr Fijatkowska Aleksandra
dr Goryca Mateusz

dr Gronowski Marcin

dr Gubiec Tomasz

dr Jakubczyk Tomasz

dr Karpinski Michat

dr tach Grzegorz

dr tapkiewicz Radostaw

12) dr Modrak-Wodjcik Anna
13) dr Panecka-Hofman Joanna
14) dr Semczuk Mariusz

15) dr Skwira-Chalot Izabela
16) dr Smotka Tomasz

17) dr Stefaniuk Tomasz

18) dr Swiezewska Bogumita

19
20

)
)

dr Tyszka Krzysztof
dr Wrébel Piotr

Obsadzono 20 z 39 miejsc.
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e zgrupy pracownikdéw niebedgcych nauczycielami akademickimi wybralismy:
1) dr Budzynski Robert
2) dr Ciesielska Joanna
3) mgr Dyl Katarzyna
4) mgr Gardias Anita
5) mgr Grabowska Beata
6) lic. Perzanowska Marta
7) mgr Stepniewska Dgbréwka
8) lic. Szymaszczyk Krzysztof
9) mgr Zawadzki Mikotaj

Obsadzono 9 z 9 miejsc.

Z wyrazami szacunku,

Przewodniczgcy Wydziatowej Komisji Wyborczej
Wydziatu Fizyki Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego
dr hab. Maciej Molas, prof. UW

Dear Ladies and Gentlemen,

The final results of the elections for members of the Electoral College of the Faculty of Physics University of Warsaw are as follows::

e representatives of other academic teachers in the number are:
1) dr Charzynski Szymon
2) dr Cury Camargo Bruno
3) dr De Souza Lana Antoniazzi Igor
4) dr Fijatkowska Aleksandra
5) dr Goryca Mateusz
6) dr Gronowski Marcin
7) dr Gubiec Tomasz
8) drJakubczyk Tomasz
9) dr Karpinski Michat
10) dr tach Grzegorz



11
12
13
4
15
16
17
18
19
20

dr tapkiewicz Radostaw

dr Modrak-Wodjcik Anna

dr Panecka-Hofman Joanna
dr Semczuk Mariusz

dr Skwira-Chalot Izabela

dr Smotka Tomasz

dr Stefaniuk Tomasz

dr Swiezewska Bogumita
dr Tyszka Krzysztof

dr Wrdébel Piotr
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20 of 39 seats were filled.

e representatives of employees who are not academic teachers are:
1) dr Budzynski Robert
2) dr Ciesielska Joanna
3) mgr Dyl Katarzyna
4) mgr Gardias Anita
5) mgr Grabowska Beata
6) lic. Perzanowska Marta
7) mgr Stepniewska Dgbréwka
8) lic. Szymaszczyk Krzysztof
9) mgr Zawadzki Mikotaj

9 of 9 seats were filled.

Yours faithfully,

Chairman of the Faculty Electoral Committee
Faculty of Physics, University of Warsaw

dr hab. Maciej Molas, prof. UW



